
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the First Amendment to Agreement BC-05-177 with Contractor on
Payroll Angela Antenore (a local vendor), for professional services as an Organizational Effectiveness
Consultant and increase the amount payable by $13,049 which includes $11,583 in salary and $1,466 in
benefits for a new not-to-exceed contract amount of $116,669.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 06-00513, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/19/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

